—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal-Middle School

Vice Principal
Psychologist
Counselor
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Classroom

Teacher-Special Education

Counselor

Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Teacher-Classroom

Secretary |l

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Department

Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School

Sylvandale School

Total Wages

$147,970
$128,398
$117,673
$113,885
$108,501
$108,432
$107,416
$106,996
$106,824
$104,902
$104,829
$104,506
$102,475
$101,099
$100,731
$98,706
$98,377
$97,677
$96,491
$94,726
$93,070
$90,072
$85,682
$82,832
$78,462
$63,119
$60,802
$59,027
$58,986
$54,956
$53,507



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Special Education
Food Service Lead
Secretary |

Library/Media Asst-Substitute
Teacher-Classroom
Teacher-Classroom

Food Service Assistant
Teacher-Classroom
Library/Media Assistant
Secretary |

Para Educator-Special Ed
Secretary |

Para Educator-Special Ed
Teacher-Music

Para Educator-Special Ed
Food Service Assistant

Para Educator-Special Ed

Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary
Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Franklin-McKinley Elementary

Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School
Sylvandale School

Sylvandale School

$46,993
$46,873
$43,666
$43,254
$41,676
$41,168
$38,925
$36,957
$33,291
$32,668
$29,653
$27,706
$26,491
$26,299
$26,268
$24,335
$22,154
$17,125

$8,313



