	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Middle School		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$147,970
2.	Vice Principal		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$128,398
3.	Psychologist		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$117,673
4.	Counselor		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$113,885
5.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$108,501
6.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$108,432
7.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$107,416
8.	Teacher-Special Education		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$106,996
9.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$106,824
10.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$104,902
11.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$104,829
12.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$104,506
13.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$102,475
14.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$101,099
15.	Teacher-Special Education		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$100,731
16.	Counselor		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$98,706
17.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$98,377
18.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$97,677
19.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$96,491
20.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$94,726
21.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$93,070
22.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$90,072
23.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$85,682
24.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$82,832
25.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$78,462
26.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$63,119
27.	Custodian		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$60,802
28.	Custodian		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$59,027
29.	Custodian		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$58,986
30.	Teacher-Classroom		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$54,956
31.	Secretary II		Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$53,507

32.	Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$46,993
33.	Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$46,873
34.	Teacher-Special Education	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$43,666
35.	Food Service Lead	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$43,254
36.	Secretary I	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$41,676
37.	Library/Media Asst-Substitute	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$41,168
38.	Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$38,925
39.	Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$36,957
40.	Food Service Assistant	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$33,291
41.	Teacher-Classroom	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$32,668
42.	Library/Media Assistant	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$29,653
43.	Secretary I	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$27,706
44.	Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$26,491
45.	Secretary I	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$26,299
46.	Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$26,268
47.	Teacher-Music	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$24,335
48.	Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$22,154
49.	Food Service Assistant	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$17,125
50.	Para Educator-Special Ed	Franklin-McKinley Elementary	Sylvandale School	\$8,313